
Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO1
Equip

1 CE Salle Gracia 42,000GARCÍA HABAS, LAIA
10,45

0
10,30010,250 11,150

3,000

1,600 8,650 D:2,80
0

E:7,65
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,40
0

D:2,90
0

E:8,25
02 2 19,950

1,600 8,350

310,100

2 CG Lleida 41,400SOLER ALMAZAN, ABRIL
9,850 10,70010,100 10,650

2,000

1,600 8,500 D:2,80
0

E:7,05
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,80
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,85
012 1 510,300

1,600 8,700

210,200

3 Wolf CG A 40,175ATOLÍ DÍEZ, DANIELA
10,40

0
8,70010,450 10,850

1,000

1,600 8,850 D:2,20
0

E:8,20
0

D:2,20
0

E:6,50
0

D:2,80
0

E:8,05
03 11 210,000

1,600 8,400

110,225

4 CG Terrassa 40,125ROCA HIGUERO, LEIRE
10,15

0
9,15010,150 10,750

5,000

1,600 8,550 D:2,80
0

E:7,35
0

D:2,80
0

E:6,35
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,95
09 6 410,000

1,600 8,400

510,075

5 CG VILANOVA 39,525SCHROTER ALBA, NINA
11,00

0
8,20010,250 10,500

12,000

1,600 8,650 D:2,80
0

E:8,20
0

D:2,80
0

E:5,40
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,60
01 16 89,400

1,600 7,800

129,825

6 Anoia CG 39,525TORRAS MUÑOZ, ÈLIA
9,950 8,65010,250 10,850

4,000

1,600 8,650 D:2,80
0

E:7,15
0

D:2,10
0

E:6,55
0

D:2,80
0

E:8,05
010 12 39,900

1,600 8,300

410,075

7 Salt GC A 39,400PEREZ BOLLO, ABRIL
9,900 9,20010,100 10,350

6,000

1,600 8,500 D:2,80
0

E:7,10
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,30
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,55
011 4 99,800

1,600 8,200

69,950

8 Salt GC A 38,550MATO XIFRA, CARLOTA
9,200 8,95010,000 10,550

10,000

1,600 8,400 D:2,20
0

E:7,00
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,05
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,75
025 9 69,700

1,600 8,100

109,850

9 CG Barcelona 38,475DEL RIO ZAMORA, LUCIA
9,200 9,55010,050 9,800

8,000

1,600 8,450 D:2,20
0

E:7,50
0P:0,50

D:2,30
0

E:7,25
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,40
024 3 169,800

1,600 8,200

89,925

10 CE Salle Gracia 38,225GRAU BAURIER, MARTINA
8,900 9,1509,350 10,550

16,000

1,600 7,750 D:2,20
0

E:6,70
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,85
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,65
030 5 79,900

1,600 8,300

169,625

11 CG Olesa 37,925CORTIJO PARÉS, NAYA
10,30

0
7,60010,000 10,150

9,000

1,600 8,400 D:2,80
0

E:7,50
0

D:2,90
0

E:4,70
0

D:2,50
0

E:7,65
05 20 119,750

1,600 8,150

99,875

12 Salt GC A 37,900BOTELLO MARTIN, CORAL
9,400 9,00010,000 10,300

28,000

1,600 8,400 D:2,20
0

E:7,20
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,10
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,40
019 7 108,400

1,600 6,800

289,200

13 CGA Hospitalet A 37,850RENOM CEPEDA, CLOE
10,25

0
8,1509,650 9,850

17,000

1,600 8,050 D:2,20
0

E:8,05
0

D:2,30
0

E:5,85
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,45
06 17 159,550

1,600 7,950

179,600

14 Wolf CG A 37,550MATA VILLASOL, YANINE
9,600 8,7509,300 9,700

20,000

1,600 7,700 D:2,20
0

E:7,40
0

D:2,20
0

E:6,55
0

D:2,30
0

E:7,40
015 10 199,700

1,600 8,100

209,500

15 AE Pasifae 37,075IVANOVA PETROVNA, KIRA
9,500 8,5509,900 9,100

7,000

1,600 8,300 D:2,20
0

E:7,30
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,25
0

D:2,40
0

E:6,70
017 13 289,950

1,600 8,350

79,925

16 CGA Hospitalet A 37,000CAMPOY MAYO, NAIRA
9,600 8,5009,550 9,300

18,000

1,600 7,950 D:2,20
0

E:7,40
0

D:2,20
0

E:6,30
0

D:2,40
0

E:6,90
014 14 239,650

1,600 8,050

189,600

17 Wolf CG A 36,850RODRÍGUEZ BARBER, MARTA
9,250 8,9509,400 9,250

23,000

1,600 7,800 D:2,20
0

E:7,05
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,05
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,95
023 8 259,400

1,600 7,800

239,400

18 Sabadell GC A 36,300SANCHEZ ALSINA, MARIA
9,750 6,9509,650 9,800

13,000

1,600 8,050 D:2,20
0

E:7,55
0

D:1,70
0

E:5,25
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,00
013 28 179,950

1,600 8,350

139,800

19 Sabadell GC A 36,200FORTUNA PUIGDOMENECH, JANA
9,300 8,3509,750 9,300

27,000

1,600 8,150 D:1,60
0

E:7,70
0

D:1,70
0

E:6,65
0

D:2,80
0

E:6,50
020 15 248,750

1,600 7,150

279,250

20 CGA Hospitalet A 36,050BARRUFET GARRIGA, ARAN
10,15

0
6,1009,850 9,950

11,000

1,600 8,250 D:2,20
0

E:7,95
0

D:2,30
0

E:3,80
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,15
0P:0,108 32 139,850

1,600 8,250

119,850
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Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO1
Equip

21 Salt GC A 35,775AYUSO GONZALEZ, MARTINA
9,150 7,2009,700 10,050

24,000

1,600 8,100 D:2,20
0

E:6,95
0

D:1,70
0

E:5,50
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,25
026 24 129,050

1,600 7,450

249,375

22 CG Molins de Rei A 35,350RODRIGUES NOLETO, MARIA
LUIZA 9,450 7,7509,550 9,100

32,000

1,600 7,950 D:2,20
0

E:7,25
0

D:2,30
0

E:5,45
0

D:2,40
0

E:6,70
018 19 278,550

1,600 6,950

329,050

23 CGE Les Moreres 35,150MIÑO MUÑOZ, ALMA
9,100 7,3509,800 9,250

22,000

1,600 8,200 D:2,20
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,20
0

E:5,15
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,95
028 22 269,100

1,600 7,500

229,450

24 Abrera GC 35,075ACEDO FERNANDEZ, MARTINA
10,35

0
6,9509,650 8,400

25,000

1,600 8,050 D:2,80
0

E:7,55
0

D:1,60
0

E:5,35
0

D:1,80
0

E:6,60
04 27 329,100

1,600 7,500

259,375

25 CGA Hospitalet A 34,825DIAZ DE VILAFRANCA, LUCIA
9,550 6,7009,100 9,450

29,000

1,600 7,500 D:2,20
0

E:7,35
0

D:2,10
0

E:4,60
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,05
016 29 209,150

1,600 7,550

299,125

26 CG Molins de Rei A 34,475MOLLON ZAMEL, LAIA
8,950 7,1509,850 8,850

19,000

1,600 8,250 D:2,20
0

E:6,75
0

D:2,30
0

E:4,85
0

D:2,40
0

E:6,45
029 25 309,200

1,600 7,600

199,525

27 CGA Porqueres 34,350LUNA RODRIGUEZ, MAIA
7,300 7,40010,100 9,900

14,000

1,600 8,500 D:1,60
0

E:7,20
0P:1,50

D:2,10
0

E:5,30
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,10
036 21 149,400

1,600 7,800

149,750

28 CG EGIBA 34,225CORTES CABAÑERO, ZOE
7,950 7,8009,350 9,350

30,000

1,600 7,750 D:2,20
0

E:5,75
0

D:2,10
0

E:5,70
0

D:2,40
0

E:6,95
034 18 228,900

1,600 7,300

309,125

29 CGA Hospitalet A 33,700NIETO GARCIA, CHOLE
9,300 6,5009,500 8,400

21,000

1,600 7,900 D:2,20
0

E:7,10
0

D:2,30
0

E:4,70
0P:0,50

D:2,40
0

E:6,00
021 30 339,500

1,600 7,900

219,500

30 CG Osona 33,675RODRIGUEZ FARRÉS, JULIA
9,300 5,2509,800 9,400

15,000

1,600 8,200 D:2,20
0

E:7,10
0

D:1,60
0

E:3,65
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,00
021 35 219,650

1,600 8,050

159,725

31 CG Molins de Rei A 33,475PARÉS KURUBALLY, ANNA
8,150 7,3009,500 9,050

33,000

1,600 7,900 D:2,20
0

E:5,95
0

D:1,70
0

E:5,60
0

D:2,50
0

E:6,55
033 23 298,450

1,600 6,850

338,975

32 Sabadell GC A 32,775CAZORLA CALERO, ABRIL
8,550 5,6009,900 9,800

34,000

1,600 8,300 D:2,20
0

E:6,35
0

D:1,70
0

E:3,90
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,00
031 34 177,750

1,600 6,150

348,825

33 CG Molins de Rei A 32,050GONZÁLEZ RILLO, ARLETTE
9,150 5,7509,450 8,050

31,000

1,600 7,850 D:2,20
0

E:6,95
0

D:1,10
0

E:5,15
0P:0,50

D:1,80
0

E:6,25
026 33 358,750

1,600 7,150

319,100

34 Abrera GC 32,000TAO , MINOA
8,550 6,4509,450 7,700

26,000

1,600 7,850 D:2,20
0

E:6,35
0

D:1,60
0

E:5,85
0P:1,00

D:1,80
0

E:6,90
0P:1,0032 31 369,150

1,600 7,550

269,300

35 CGE Les Moreres 30,975IGLESIAS RODRÍGUEZ, CLÀUDIA
10,25

0
7,0009,850 8,800

36,000

1,600 8,250 D:2,20
0

E:8,05
0

D:2,20
0

E:4,80
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,50
06 26 310,000

0,000 0,000

364,925

36 CG Lleida 29,350AGUILAR TORRES, ARLET
7,950 4,7508,750 8,150

35,000

1,600 7,150 D:2,20
0

E:5,75
0

D:1,60
0

E:4,65
0P:1,50

D:1,80
0

E:6,35
035 36 348,250

1,600 6,650

358,500
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Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO2
Equip

1 Wolf CG A 43,225REYES LÓPEZ, JULIETA
10,55

0
10,85010,350 11,150

3,000

1,600 8,750 D:2,80
0

E:7,75
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,85
0

D:2,90
0

E:8,25
05 2 411,000

2,000 9,000

310,675

2 CE TAGYM A 42,225LUNA RAMOS, KIARA
10,95

0
10,30010,150 10,950

17,000

1,600 8,550 D:2,90
0

E:8,05
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,30
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,95
03 3 69,900

1,600 8,300

1710,025

3 Abrera GC A 41,500MEDINA FUSTÉ, MARTINA
8,700 10,90010,700 11,150

2,000

1,600 9,100 D:2,40
0

E:6,30
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,90
0

D:3,10
0

E:8,05
023 1 510,800

1,600 9,200

210,750

4 Wolf CG A 41,475ANTÓN ARNCÁNGEL, ASHLY
11,10

0
9,15010,550 10,800

6,000

1,600 8,950 D:2,90
0

E:8,20
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,85
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,90
01 11 810,300

2,000 8,300

610,425

5 CG Lleida A 40,600MUÑOZ MAS, MARTA
11,00

0
9,10010,300 10,250

10,000

1,600 8,700 D:2,90
0

E:8,10
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,10
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,35
02 13 1610,200

1,600 8,600

1010,250

6 CGA Hospitalet A 40,600RENOM CEPEDA, ONA
10,40

0
10,10010,150 10,200

20,000

1,600 8,550 D:2,80
0

E:7,60
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,70
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,90
06 4 179,650

1,600 8,050

209,900

7 CG Lleida A 39,950SALMERON ZAMORA, PAULA
9,700 9,75010,300 10,550

19,000

1,600 8,700 D:2,80
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,50
0

E:7,25
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,65
09 7 139,600

1,600 8,000

199,950

8 CGA Hospitalet A 39,600LOZANO PARIS, LEYRE
9,450 9,20010,200 10,700

10,000

1,600 8,600 D:2,20
0

E:7,75
0P:0,50

D:2,50
0

E:6,70
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,50
012 10 1110,300

1,600 8,700

1010,250

9 Abrera GC A 39,225ZORRILLA GARCIA, INGRID
7,550 9,25010,750 11,550

1,000

1,600 9,150 D:2,20
0

E:5,35
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,25
0

D:3,00
0

E:8,55
029 9 111,000

1,600 9,400

110,875

10 Wolf CG A 39,175SOLIGO VILARIÑO, SOL
10,70

0
7,90010,150 10,500

14,000

1,600 8,550 D:2,80
0

E:7,90
0

D:3,00
0

E:4,90
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,60
04 25 1410,000

1,600 8,400

1410,075

11 Sabarca GC A 39,125MORALES ZAMBUDIO, MARIA
9,500 10,1009,950 9,750

22,000

1,600 8,350 D:2,20
0

E:7,30
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,10
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,75
011 5 249,600

1,600 8,000

229,775

12 CG Lleida A 38,800RIUS PASTOS, ARES
9,850 9,05010,150 9,600

7,000

1,600 8,550 D:2,80
0

E:7,05
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,55
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:6,70
08 14 2610,450

1,600 8,850

710,300

13 CG EGIBA A 38,325GUILANYA CARNERO, ABRIL
9,400 8,60010,550 9,900

5,000

1,600 8,950 D:2,20
0

E:7,20
0

D:2,50
0

E:6,10
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,50
013 17 2210,300

1,600 8,700

510,425

14 CE Salle Gracia 38,200TINOCO HIGÓN, MIA
9,950 8,7509,450 10,650

35,000

1,600 7,850 D:2,80
0

E:7,15
0

D:2,50
0

E:6,25
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,75
07 16 128,250

1,600 6,650

358,850

15 CE TAGYM A 37,850GARCIA GOMEZ, NEYSHA
8,750 8,00010,150 11,200

20,000

1,600 8,550 D:2,40
0

E:6,35
0

D:3,00
0

E:5,00
0

D:2,90
0

E:8,30
022 22 39,650

1,600 8,050

209,900

16 Sabarca GC A 37,475SANCHEZ VALERO, ANA
8,400 9,10010,250 9,700

9,000

1,600 8,650 D:2,20
0

E:6,70
0P:0,50

D:2,40
0

E:6,70
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,80
024 12 2510,300

1,600 8,700

910,275

17 Wolf CG A 37,275BORREGO ARRIBAS, PAULA
9,250 7,50010,000 10,750

23,000

1,600 8,400 D:2,20
0

E:7,05
0

D:2,90
0

E:4,60
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,85
016 29 99,550

1,600 7,950

239,775

18 CG Lleida A 37,250OJEDA GOMEZ, NOA
8,900 8,20010,200 10,100

16,000

1,600 8,600 D:2,80
0

E:6,10
0

D:2,40
0

E:5,80
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,20
020 20 199,900

1,600 8,300

1610,050

19 CG Barcelona 37,150PEÑARANDA RODRIGUEZ, ESTEL
8,750 9,5509,700 9,300

29,000

1,600 8,100 D:2,20
0

E:7,05
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:6,45
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,30
021 8 309,400

1,600 7,800

299,550

20 CGA Hospitalet A 36,975XICOY RECHTER, SOFIA
8,900 9,8509,400 8,750

32,000

1,600 7,800 D:2,20
0

E:6,70
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,85
0

D:2,50
0

E:6,75
0P:0,5018 6 339,550

1,600 7,950

329,475
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Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO2
Equip

21 Sabarca GC A 36,925RIBADA SEVILLANO, ALEXIA
9,350 8,4509,900 9,400

24,000

1,600 8,300 D:2,20
0

E:7,15
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,95
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,50
014 18 299,550

1,600 7,950

249,725

22 CE TAGYM A 36,725GOMEZ GARCIA, NORA
9,100 6,95010,350 10,450

12,000

1,600 8,750 D:2,30
0

E:6,80
0

D:2,50
0

E:4,45
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,45
017 32 1510,100

1,600 8,500

1210,225

23 CN Granollers A 36,325OCHOA SANJUAN, MARTINA
7,900 7,9509,800 10,800

26,000

1,600 8,200 D:1,60
0

E:6,80
0P:0,50

D:2,40
0

E:6,05
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:7,90
028 23 79,550

1,600 7,950

269,675

24 Salt GC 36,100ADU KYERAA, FRANKINA
8,350 7,65010,200 9,800

8,000

1,600 8,600 D:2,20
0

E:6,15
0

D:2,30
0

E:5,85
0P:0,50

D:2,80
0

E:7,00
025 28 2310,400

1,600 8,800

810,300

25 Wolf CG A 36,025MATEOS AGUILERA, ABRIL
7,550 7,75010,100 10,700

18,000

1,600 8,500 D:2,20
0

E:5,35
0

D:2,40
0

E:5,85
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:7,80
030 27 109,950

2,000 7,950

1810,025

26 Abrera GC A 36,025LUNA BLANCO, MERIDA
8,150 8,80010,000 9,000

14,000

1,600 8,400 D:2,30
0

E:5,85
0

D:2,30
0

E:7,00
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:6,10
026 15 3210,150

1,600 8,550

1410,075

27 Sabarca GC A 35,375LARA AVILA, LUCIA
8,100 8,35010,550 8,400

4,000

1,600 8,950 D:2,20
0

E:6,40
0P:0,50

D:2,50
0

E:5,85
0

D:2,90
0

E:5,50
027 19 3410,500

1,600 8,900

410,525

28 CG Lleida A 34,725SANS ALBA, JANA
7,300 8,1009,250 10,100

33,000

1,600 7,650 D:2,30
0

E:5,50
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:5,20
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,30
031 21 189,200

1,600 7,600

339,225

29 CG EGIBA A 34,550MUIXI RACERO, SIRA
8,900 7,7508,950 9,000

34,000

1,600 7,350 D:2,20
0

E:6,70
0

D:2,40
0

E:6,35
0P:1,00

D:2,80
0

E:6,20
019 26 318,850

1,600 7,250

348,900

30 CG Osona 34,000RIGALL PRAT, ABRIL
9,600 3,00010,100 11,300

13,000

1,600 8,500 D:2,20
0

E:7,40
0

D:1,10
0

E:6,90
0P:5,00

D:2,90
0

E:8,40
010 36 210,100

1,600 8,500

1310,100

31 CG EGIBA A 33,375MUIXI RACERO, NAIRA
9,300 4,5509,500 10,000

30,000

1,600 7,900 D:2,20
0

E:7,10
0

D:1,80
0

E:3,75
0P:1,00

D:2,80
0

E:7,20
015 35 219,550

1,600 7,950

309,525

32 CE Salle Gracia 32,525LÓPEZ-MUNTÉ MIFTAH, SOL
6,050 7,3509,600 9,450

27,000

1,600 8,000 D:1,60
0

E:4,45
0

D:3,00
0

E:4,35
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,05
035 30 289,750

1,600 8,150

279,675

33 CN Granollers A 31,750BORRAS PARERA, CLAUDIA
6,100 5,8509,600 10,100

25,000

1,600 8,000 D:2,40
0

E:4,20
0P:0,50

D:2,40
0

E:3,95
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:7,20
034 33 209,800

1,600 8,200

259,700

34 CGE Les Moreres 31,575BARRERA DE FEZ, JULIETA
6,300 7,9009,400 7,750

28,000

1,600 7,800 D:1,60
0

E:4,70
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,10
0P:0,50

D:2,40
0

E:5,35
033 24 369,850

1,600 8,250

289,625

35 CGE Les Moreres 29,875ARRANZ CAMACHO, ONA
3,750 7,1009,300 9,550

31,000

1,600 7,700 D:1,60
0

E:2,65
0P:0,50

D:3,50
0

E:3,60
0

D:2,80
0

E:6,75
036 31 279,650

1,600 8,050

319,475

36 CN Granollers A 24,875PIJOAN BALAGUER, JANA
7,050 5,5000,000 8,100

36,000

0,000 0,000 D:2,20
0

E:4,85
0

D:2,30
0

E:3,70
0P:0,50

D:2,40
0

E:6,20
0P:0,5032 34 358,450

1,600 6,850

364,225

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:20



Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO3
Equip

1 Gracia GC A 41,275PADILLA CEBRIAN, BLAU
10,50

0
9,55010,400 10,650

1,000

1,600 8,800 D:2,30
0

E:8,20
0

D:3,50
0

E:6,05
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,35
01 10 310,750

2,000 8,750

110,575

2 CG Vic 41,075ROSSELL SERRA, CARLA
10,05

0
10,0509,650 11,050

14,000

1,600 8,050 D:2,90
0

E:7,15
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,75
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,75
03 7 110,200

1,600 8,600

149,925

3 CG VILANOVA 40,275MASSANA ALBÀ, NEUS
10,50

0
9,05010,200 10,550

6,000

1,600 8,600 D:2,90
0

E:7,60
0

D:3,40
0

E:5,65
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,25
02 16 410,150

2,000 8,150

610,175

4 CG Mataro 39,850VALENTIN MAS, MIA
8,450 10,7009,800 10,650

10,000

1,600 8,200 D:1,70
0

E:7,25
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:7,40
0

D:3,10
0

E:7,55
014 2 210,300

2,000 8,300

1010,050

5 CG Molins de Rei 39,850TOMÁS MELLADO, GEORGINA
9,000 10,50010,100 10,000

4,000

1,600 8,500 D:2,20
0

E:7,30
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:7,20
0

D:3,10
0

E:6,90
09 4 1010,600

2,000 8,600

410,350

6 Sabarca GC 39,825PEREZ ORTEGA, MARIA
9,200 10,5009,900 10,250

17,000

1,600 8,300 D:1,70
0

E:7,50
0

D:3,10
0

E:7,40
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,25
07 3 69,850

1,600 8,250

179,875

7 CGA Hospitalet A 38,875ROSADO GONZÁLEZ, CARLA
7,950 10,75010,100 9,750

3,000

1,600 8,500 D:1,70
0

E:6,75
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:7,65
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,75
016 1 1510,750

2,000 8,750

310,425

8 CG Barcelona A 38,775MARAFINI CORREAS, OLIVIA
8,150 10,35010,000 10,150

8,000

1,600 8,400 D:2,20
0

E:5,95
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,05
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,85
015 5 910,250

2,000 8,250

810,125

9 CG Osona A 38,750SOLAGAISTUA MESA, IRATI
9,700 9,90010,350 9,150

11,000

2,000 8,350 D:2,90
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,10
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,15
05 8 229,650

1,600 8,050

1110,000

10 CGA Hospitalet A 37,275MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, WAIRA
9,950 9,2509,750 8,300

21,000

1,600 8,150 D:2,40
0

E:7,55
0

D:3,10
0

E:6,15
0

D:3,00
0

E:5,30
04 13 329,800

1,600 8,200

219,775

11 CG Barcelona A 37,175KANAI , MIKI
7,350 10,3009,500 9,600

15,000

1,600 7,900 D:1,20
0

E:6,15
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,40
022 6 1810,350

2,000 8,350

159,925

12 Abrera GC A 36,975SOLDADDO MARTINEZ, NURIA
9,100 9,0509,800 8,750

9,000

1,600 8,200 D:2,90
0

E:6,20
0

D:3,20
0

E:5,85
0

D:3,00
0

E:5,75
08 15 2910,350

2,000 8,350

910,075

13 CG Lleida A 36,725ARDIACA CASALS, JOANA
8,850 8,0509,950 9,950

18,000

1,600 8,350 D:2,30
0

E:6,55
0

D:3,20
0

E:4,85
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,95
011 21 119,800

1,600 8,200

189,875

14 CG Osona A 36,700BOIXADER COBO, MARIONA
8,500 8,4009,300 9,900

16,000

2,000 7,300 D:1,70
0

E:7,30
0P:0,50

D:2,60
0

E:6,30
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:6,80
012 20 1210,500

1,600 8,900

169,900

15 Abrera GC A 36,325MARTIN CAMPOS, PAULA
7,450 9,90010,050 9,000

12,000

1,600 8,450 D:1,10
0

E:6,85
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:6,80
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,10
020 8 239,900

1,600 8,300

129,975

16 CE TAGYM A 36,150FUENTES IVANOVA, ANTONELLA
7,100 9,25010,150 9,850

13,000

1,600 8,550 D:1,10
0

E:6,50
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:6,15
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,85
024 12 139,750

1,600 8,150

139,950

17 CG Barcelona A 35,950FUNEZ RUIZ, JIMENA
8,500 7,55010,200 9,700

5,000

1,600 8,600 D:1,80
0

E:6,70
0

D:3,30
0

E:4,25
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,50
013 28 1610,200

2,000 8,200

510,200

18 Abrera GC A 35,900TORRES VEGA, AINA
7,400 8,8509,500 10,200

29,000

1,600 7,900 D:1,10
0

E:6,80
0P:0,50

D:2,60
0

E:6,75
0P:0,50

D:3,00
0

E:7,20
021 18 89,400

1,600 7,800

299,450

19 CG Osona A 35,050ARJONA SIMON, JANA
7,950 8,9509,050 8,850

31,000

1,600 7,450 D:2,30
0

E:6,15
0P:0,50

D:2,50
0

E:6,95
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:5,75
017 17 279,550

1,600 7,950

319,300

20 Salt GC 34,800PÉREZ PLANTALECH, MARIA
8,950 7,3009,600 8,900

24,000

1,600 8,000 D:2,20
0

E:7,25
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:4,20
0

D:3,10
0

E:5,80
010 30 249,700

1,600 8,100

249,650

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:24



Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO3
Equip

21 Abrera GC A 34,400PEREZ GARCÍA, JULIA
9,300 7,25010,150 8,000

20,000

1,600 8,550 D:2,90
0

E:6,40
0

D:2,40
0

E:4,85
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,50
06 31 349,550

1,600 7,950

209,850

22 CG Lleida A 34,350MARGALET RODRIGUEZ, AINA
7,150 8,4509,700 9,250

27,000

1,600 8,100 D:1,10
0

E:6,55
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:5,85
0P:0,50

D:2,60
0

E:6,65
023 19 219,300

1,600 7,700

279,500

23 CG Mataro 32,950HINOJO FRANCO, PAULA
6,650 7,6009,350 9,350

30,000

1,600 7,750 D:1,20
0

E:5,95
0P:0,50

D:3,20
0

E:4,40
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,45
025 26 209,350

1,600 7,750

309,350

24 CE Salle Gracia 32,250UTRILLA RODRÍGUEZ, SHYLOH
KRISTEL 6,250 7,0509,600 9,450

27,000

1,600 8,000 D:1,20
0

E:5,05
0

D:2,30
0

E:5,25
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:6,55
027 33 199,400

1,600 7,800

279,500

25 Gracia GC A 32,150MUÑOZ NARSULOYEVA, NICOLE
7,650 7,7509,850 7,000

22,000

1,600 8,250 D:1,10
0

E:7,05
0P:0,50

D:3,10
0

E:4,65
0

D:2,60
0

E:4,90
0P:0,5019 24 359,650

1,600 8,050

229,750

26 Abrera GC A 31,900PASCUAL MARTIN, CARME
5,550 7,9509,700 8,850

25,000

1,600 8,100 D:1,70
0

E:4,85
0P:1,00

D:3,10
0

E:5,35
0P:0,50

D:2,60
0

E:6,25
030 22 259,400

1,600 7,800

259,550

27 Gracia GC A 31,575WINSTROM ZORINA, LUCIA
NICOLE 2,150 9,50010,050 10,250

23,000

1,600 8,450 D:0,50
0

E:5,65
0P:4,00

D:3,10
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,10
0

E:7,15
034 11 79,300

1,600 7,700

239,675

28 CG Lleida A 31,550MINGUET ORTIN, ARES
6,550 7,7509,300 8,000

33,000

1,600 7,700 D:2,30
0

E:4,25
0

D:3,10
0

E:4,65
0

D:2,00
0

E:6,50
0P:0,5026 24 339,200

1,600 7,600

339,250

29 CGA Hospitalet A 31,350ROMERO GONZALEZ, ALBA
1,650 9,05010,200 10,500

7,000

1,600 8,600 D:0,50
0

E:6,15
0P:5,00

D:3,10
0

E:6,45
0P:0,50

D:3,40
0

E:7,10
036 14 510,100

1,600 8,500

710,150

30 CN Granollers 30,800CORTIT SEUS, ALEXIA
5,800 7,5509,200 8,300

35,000

1,600 7,600 D:1,30
0

E:4,50
0

D:3,10
0

E:4,45
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,80
029 27 309,100

1,600 7,500

359,150

31 CE TAGYM A 30,675DURAN ORTUÑO, ZOE
3,050 7,40010,450 9,800

2,000

1,600 8,850 D:1,20
0

E:5,85
0P:4,00

D:3,20
0

E:4,20
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,50
032 29 1410,400

1,600 8,800

210,425

32 CG Terrassa 30,025FERRAZ EGEA, IRUNE
6,100 6,1009,650 8,300

26,000

1,600 8,050 D:1,10
0

E:5,50
0P:0,50

D:2,80
0

E:3,80
0P:0,50

D:2,50
0

E:5,80
028 34 309,400

1,600 7,800

269,525

33 CE TAGYM A 28,725VALDERRAMA JIMENEZ, CLOE
3,400 7,2009,300 8,850

32,000

1,600 7,700 D:1,20
0

E:3,20
0P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:4,00
0

D:2,90
0

E:5,95
031 32 269,250

1,600 7,650

329,275

34 CE TAGYM A 28,375BENITEZ FERRATER, MARIA
1,900 7,8509,800 8,750

18,000

1,600 8,200 D:0,60
0

E:5,30
0P:4,00

D:3,10
0

E:4,75
0

D:2,90
0

E:5,85
035 23 289,950

1,600 8,350

189,875

35 CE TAGYM A 21,550MARTINEZ OJEDA, ELSA
2,650 0,0009,400 9,650

33,000

1,600 7,800 D:1,00
0

E:6,15
0P:4,50

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:3,10
0

E:6,55
033 36 179,100

1,600 7,500

339,250

36 CE Salle Gracia 13,750SEGURA BLAZQUEZ, VALERIA
7,750 6,0000,000 0,000

0,000

0,000 0,000 D:1,10
0

E:6,65
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,00
0P:1,50

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
018 35 00,000

0,000 0,000

00,000

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:24



Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO4
Equip

1 CG Vic A 42,100CASTELLAR QUEROL, ARLET
10,15

0
9,95012,250 9,950

2,000

3,400 8,850 D:2,60
0

E:7,55
0

D:3,50
0

E:6,45
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,65
03 6 911,850

3,400 8,450

212,050

2 CGA Hospitalet 40,775RENOM CEPEDA, AINA
10,10

0
9,20012,050 10,450

20,000

3,400 8,750
P:0,10

D:2,10
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,50
0P:0,50

D:3,50
0

E:6,95
04 12 210,000

3,300 6,800
P:0,10

2011,025

3 Salt GC A 40,750BARRANQUERO POCH, JULIA
10,35

0
10,05011,750 8,300

3,000

3,400 8,350 D:2,80
0

E:8,05
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:6,75
0

D:2,70
0

E:5,60
01 4 1712,350

3,400 8,950

312,050

4 CG Vic A 40,675CANUDAS BOSCH, CARLOTA
8,750 10,05011,800 10,400

12,000

3,400 8,500
P:0,10

D:2,00
0

E:6,75
0

D:3,50
0

E:6,55
0

D:3,40
0

E:7,00
09 5 311,150

3,400 7,850
P:0,10

1211,475

5 CG Terrassa 40,575BOADA GARCIA, SOFIA
10,05

0
8,70011,900 9,900

5,000

3,400 8,500 D:3,20
0

E:6,85
0

D:3,60
0

E:5,10
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,50
05 16 1011,950

3,400 8,550

511,925

6 CG Vic A 40,375ROCA GOMEZ, BLANCA
9,400 9,40011,250 10,200

15,000

3,400 7,850
P:0,10

D:2,00
0

E:7,40
0

D:3,70
0

E:5,70
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,80
07 10 611,500

3,400 8,200
P:0,10

1511,375

7 CGA Hospitalet 40,150MARSELLA SANCHEZ, MARTINA
10,25

0
10,75011,900 7,550

8,000

3,400 8,500 D:2,10
0

E:8,15
0

D:3,80
0

E:6,95
0

D:3,50
0

E:4,05
02 1 2011,300

3,400 7,900

811,600

8 CG Sant Boi 40,025AFOA , ELENA ANA-ROSE
8,050 9,85012,050 10,100

4,000

3,200 8,850 D:2,00
0

E:6,05
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,45
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,70
013 8 712,000

3,400 8,600

412,025

9 Salt GC A 39,825PEREZ BOLLO, ARIADNA
6,750 10,30012,300 10,700

1,000

3,400 8,900
P:0,10

D:1,60
0

E:5,65
0P:0,50

D:3,50
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,50
0

E:7,20
015 2 111,850

3,400 8,550
P:0,10

112,075

10 Salt GC A 39,000PÉREZ PLANTALECH, ANA
8,250 9,90011,850 9,350

10,000

3,400 8,450
P:0,30

D:2,00
0

E:6,25
0

D:3,70
0

E:6,20
0

D:3,40
0

E:5,95
012 7 1211,150

3,400 8,050
P:0,30

1011,500

11 Wolf CG 39,000AGUILÀ SÁNCHEZ, MARÍA
8,650 9,15011,500 9,600

7,000

3,300 8,200
P:0,10

D:2,60
0

E:6,05
0

D:2,70
0

E:6,45
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,30
010 13 1111,700

3,300 8,500
P:0,10

711,600

12 CE Salle Gracia A 38,775CID ALBERICO, GAIA
9,400 8,00011,600 10,200

18,000

3,200 8,400 D:2,00
0

E:7,40
0

D:3,10
0

E:4,90
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,80
06 20 510,750

3,400 7,350

1811,175

13 CG Osona 37,850PEREZ BAYON, ARLET
9,300 8,40010,300 9,000

19,000

3,400 6,900 D:2,60
0

E:6,70
0

D:3,20
0

E:5,20
0

D:3,20
0

E:5,80
08 17 1412,000

3,400 8,600

1911,150

14 CG Esparreguera 34,400CASADO LÓPEZ, MARTA
8,600 7,15011,750 6,850

6,000

3,200 8,550 D:2,60
0

E:6,00
0

D:2,80
0

E:4,85
0P:0,50

D:2,70
0

E:4,65
0P:0,5011 22 2211,850

3,400 8,450

611,800

15 CG Sant Boi 33,775CRUZ QUERALT, VEGA
7,100 8,20010,500 8,050

22,000

3,200 7,300 D:1,90
0

E:5,20
0

D:2,70
0

E:6,00
0P:0,50

D:3,20
0

E:4,85
014 19 1910,350

3,400 6,950

2210,425

16 Salt GC A 33,650PARALS SERIÑÁ, ELIA
6,000 8,30011,050 8,700

21,000

3,200 7,850 D:0,80
0

E:5,70
0P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:5,90
0P:0,50

D:3,20
0

E:5,50
017 18 1510,250

3,400 6,850

2110,650

17 CGA Porqueres A 32,825CASTELLA FONT, AINA
2,050 8,95010,850 10,350

11,000

3,200 7,650 D:1,20
0

E:5,35
0P:4,50

D:2,90
0

E:6,55
0P:0,50

D:3,40
0

E:6,95
018 15 412,100

3,400 8,700

1111,475

18 Abrera GC 32,300CASTEL GARCIA , CARLA
6,200 10,0500,000 10,050

23,000

0,000 0,000 D:1,30
0

E:4,90
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,65
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:6,75
016 3 812,000

3,400 8,600

236,000

19 CGE Les Moreres A 30,275ECENARRO VIDAL, MARTINA
0,000 9,65010,950 9,100

9,000

3,400 7,550 D:0,50
0

E:5,05
0P:7,00

D:3,30
0

E:6,85
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:5,80
020 9 1312,100

3,200 8,900

911,525

20 CGE Les Moreres A 29,400SOLE SOLE, ONA
2,000 7,85011,200 8,100

13,000

3,400 7,900 D:1,10
0

E:5,90
0P:5,00

D:2,30
0

E:6,55
0P:1,00

D:2,80
0

E:5,80
0P:0,5019 21 1811,700

3,200 8,500

1311,450

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:29
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1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025
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21 CGA Porqueres A 28,825ROS OSUNA, OLIVIA
0,000 9,05010,950 8,600

17,000

3,200 7,750 D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,70
0

E:6,85
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:5,30
021 14 1611,400

3,200 8,200

1711,175

22 CG EGIBA 26,425GRAZIADEI , LARA
0,000 9,30011,700 5,800

16,000

3,200 8,500 D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,70
0

E:6,60
0

D:2,10
0

E:4,70
0P:1,0021 11 2310,950

3,400 7,550

1611,325

23 CE Salle Gracia A 23,000GAMERO DE LA OSSA, LUCIA
0,000 4,70011,500 6,850

14,000

3,200 8,300 D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,40
0

E:3,30
0P:1,00

D:2,40
0

E:5,55
0P:1,1021 23 2111,400

3,400 8,000

1411,450

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:29



Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO5
Equip

1 CG VILANOVA 43,750PONS VALERA, ONA
10,90

0
10,30010,300 11,450

1,000

2,000 8,300
P:0,10

D:3,20
0

E:7,70
0

D:3,70
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,60
0

E:7,85
01 3 211,900

3,400 8,600
P:0,10

111,100

2 Sabarca GC A 42,375GRANDE CASTILLO, LAURA
10,90

0
11,40010,550 9,700

18,000

2,400 8,150 D:3,20
0

E:7,70
0

D:3,60
0

E:7,80
0

D:2,70
0

E:7,50
0P:0,502 1 1510,200

2,000 8,200

1810,375

3 Gracia GC A 41,975DURAN TORRERAS, MIA
10,30

0
10,30010,500 10,450

9,000

2,000 8,500 D:2,90
0

E:7,40
0

D:4,20
0

E:6,10
0

D:3,40
0

E:7,05
05 4 911,350

3,400 7,950

910,925

4 CG Lleida 41,875GUERRERO PORCEL, SALMA
10,75

0
9,15010,200 11,050

8,000

2,000 8,200 D:3,30
0

E:7,45
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,15
0

D:3,50
0

E:7,55
03 14 311,650

3,200 8,450

810,925

5 CGA Hospitalet 41,650MARQUES GARCIA, NATALIA
8,950 9,90010,100 11,850

7,000

2,000 8,200 D:3,30
0

E:5,65
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,10
0P:0,50

D:3,70
0

E:8,15
014 7 111,800

3,400 8,400

710,950

6 CE Salle Gracia 40,625FURCHI GONZÁLEZ, ALMA
10,20

0
9,85010,350 9,550

3,000

2,000 8,350 D:3,20
0

E:7,00
0

D:3,90
0

E:5,95
0

D:3,50
0

E:6,05
06 9 1811,700

3,400 8,300

311,025

7 CG Mataro 40,400VENTURA ESTRAGUÉ , ARAN
10,40

0
8,10010,200 10,900

4,000

2,000 8,300 D:3,20
0

E:7,20
0

D:3,10
0

E:5,50
0P:0,50

D:3,50
0

E:7,40
04 19 511,800

3,200 8,600

411,000

8 Sabarca GC A 40,000DIAZ ESTEVEZ, MARTINA
9,300 9,35010,050 10,450

10,000

1,600 8,450
P:0,10

D:2,50
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,85
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:7,15
011 11 811,750

3,400 8,450
P:0,10

1010,900

9 CG VILANOVA 39,725MARTINEZ DUCE, GALA
9,250 9,95010,500 9,800

13,000

2,000 8,500 D:2,60
0

E:6,65
0

D:3,70
0

E:6,25
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,40
0P:0,5012 6 1310,950

3,400 7,550

1310,725

10 CG Barcelona A 39,675MURILLO DE LOS REYES,
SHARON SUSANA 8,600 9,90010,700 10,100

2,000

2,000 8,700
P:0,10

D:3,60
0

E:5,00
0

D:4,20
0

E:5,70
0

D:3,50
0

E:6,60
016 8 1211,450

3,400 8,150
P:0,10

211,075

11 Sabarca GC A 39,250SANCHEZ CABEZAS, MEI
9,900 10,05010,550 9,200

21,000

2,400 8,150
P:0,30

D:2,90
0

E:7,00
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,65
0

D:3,30
0

E:5,90
07 5 209,650

2,000 7,950
P:0,30

2110,100

12 CG Barcelona A 38,725RODRIGUEZ CANACHE, VICTORIA
SOFIA 9,500 9,45010,400 9,100

14,000

2,000 8,400 D:3,50
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,75
0P:0,50

D:2,80
0

E:6,30
010 10 2110,950

3,400 7,550

1410,675

13 CE Salle Gracia 38,275FRANCO SANTIESTEBAN, LAURA
9,600 8,15010,200 9,800

12,000

2,000 8,200 D:2,60
0

E:7,00
0

D:3,90
0

E:4,25
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,50
08 18 1411,250

3,200 8,050

1210,725

14 Gracia GC A 37,775PALMISANO LAMAS, VICTORIA
9,100 6,65010,250 11,050

5,000

2,000 8,250 D:2,70
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,60
0

E:3,05
0

D:3,70
0

E:7,35
013 23 411,700

3,400 8,300

510,975

15 CG Lleida 37,375SOLER ALMAZAN, ARLET
9,500 8,55010,850 8,850

17,000

2,400 8,450 D:2,50
0

E:7,00
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,15
0P:0,50

D:2,80
0

E:6,05
09 15 2210,100

2,000 8,100

1710,475

16 CG Mataro 36,325BOUBAOUCH HASKOURI EL
AZZAOUI, JOUMANA 8,800 7,45010,350 9,600

16,000

2,000 8,350 D:2,60
0

E:6,20
0

D:3,30
0

E:5,15
0P:1,00

D:2,80
0

E:6,80
015 21 1710,600

2,400 8,200

1610,475

17 CGA Porqueres 36,050MACH AYATS, AINA
5,050 10,55010,600 9,700

11,000

2,000 8,600 D:1,70
0

E:4,35
0P:1,00

D:3,70
0

E:6,85
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,40
021 2 1610,900

3,200 7,700

1110,750

18 CG EGIBA A 35,700FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ABRIL
6,650 8,50010,500 10,200

19,000

3,200 7,300 D:1,90
0

E:5,25
0P:0,50

D:3,90
0

E:5,10
0P:0,50

D:3,60
0

E:6,60
017 17 1010,200

2,000 8,200

1910,350

19 Gracia GC A 35,250GIRALT GOMES, VALENTINA
6,150 8,10010,650 10,750

20,000

2,400 8,250 D:2,60
0

E:3,55
0

D:3,30
0

E:5,30
0P:0,50

D:3,40
0

E:7,35
018 20 69,850

1,600 8,250

2010,250

20 Gracia GC A 33,825RENDON BOTELLA, CARLA
3,200 9,35010,900 10,700

15,000

2,400 8,500 D:1,80
0

E:2,90
0P:1,50

D:3,30
0

E:6,55
0P:0,50

D:3,30
0

E:7,40
023 12 710,250

1,600 8,650

1510,575

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:33



Classificació Individual

1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO5
Equip

21 CG Barcelona A 33,800BROMLEY MAS, LAIA
4,900 8,55010,500 9,400

6,000

2,000 8,500
P:0,10

D:2,20
0

E:2,70
0

D:4,10
0

E:4,45
0

D:3,10
0

E:6,80
0P:0,5022 16 1911,400

3,400 8,100
P:0,10

610,950

22 CGE Les Moreres 33,000VERA MAROÑAS, CARLA
6,100 6,7009,900 10,150

22,000

1,600 8,300
P:0,30

D:2,00
0

E:4,60
0P:0,50

D:3,00
0

E:4,20
0P:0,50

D:3,50
0

E:6,65
019 22 1110,200

3,200 7,300
P:0,30

2210,050

23 CGA Porqueres 31,325BOSCH CARBALLO, ARIADNA
5,500 9,3009,900 6,650

23,000

2,000 7,900 D:1,70
0

E:4,80
0P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,60
0P:0,50

D:2,20
0

E:5,45
0P:1,0020 13 249,850

1,300 8,550

239,875

24 CG EGIBA A 7,500FONTANALS MARCO, VINYET
0,000 0,0000,000 7,500

0,000

0,000 0,000 D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,50
0P:0,500 0 230,000

0,000 0,000

00,000

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:33



1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025
Pavelló Municipal8 - 9 de març

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO6
Equip

1 Sabarca GC 44,950GARCIA ESTEVEZ, MARTA
9,800 11,65011,900 11,600

7,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,500 D:3,100 E:7,200
P:0,50

D:3,90
0

E:7,750 D:3,90
0

E:7,700
7 10 1 1

2 CGA Hospitalet A 44,300SAMPIETRO ORTEGA, NEREA
11,150 10,70012,100 10,350

1,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,700 D:3,80
0

E:7,350 D:4,00
0

E:6,700 D:4,20
0

E:6,950
P:0,801 1 7 5

3 CG VILANOVA 43,850JASANADA MARTINEZ, GRETA
10,650 11,65011,900 9,650

6,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,500 D:3,80
0

E:6,850 D:4,00
0

E:7,650 D:3,20
0

E:6,950
P:0,506 6 2 12

4 CGA Hospitalet A 43,850GARCIA MASSO, CARLA
10,950 11,55011,550 9,800

12,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,150 D:4,100 E:6,850 D:4,40
0

E:7,150 D:3,20
0

E:7,100
P:0,5012 2 3 11

5 CN Granollers 42,650NOGUER MUÑOZ, CORA
9,250 10,80011,900 10,700

5,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,700 D:3,00
0

E:6,250 D:4,50
0

E:6,300 D:3,90
0

E:6,90
0P:0,105 11 5 2

6 CE Salle Gracia A 42,650PEREZ IAÑEZ, LAIA
10,800 9,70011,700 10,450

9,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,300 D:4,50
0

E:6,300 D:4,20
0

E:5,500 D:3,90
0

E:6,650
P:0,109 3 10 4

7 CG Sant Boi 42,400ARRAYA LOZA, MERITXELL M.
10,700 9,55011,600 10,550

11,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,200 D:3,60
0

E:7,100 D:3,20
0

E:6,850
P:0,50

D:3,50
0

E:7,050
11 5 12 3

8 CE Salle Gracia A 42,350GIL ROBLES, LIA
9,950 10,20011,950 10,250

3,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,550 D:3,90
0

E:6,050 D:4,100 E:6,100 D:4,00
0

E:6,250
3 9 8 7

9 CE Salle Gracia A 41,450PRATS DONNACHIE, KEIRA TERESA
10,750 9,35012,000 9,350

2,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:4,20
0

E:6,550 D:4,20
0

E:5,150 D:3,20
0

E:6,650
P:0,502 4 13 14

10 Salt GC 41,400QUINTANA BLANCH, NEUS
10,100 9,60011,550 10,150

13,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,150 D:3,00
0

E:7,100 D:3,50
0

E:6,60
0P:0,50

D:3,60
0

E:6,550
13 8 11 8

11 CE Salle Gracia A 41,300GUINDO TEJEDOR, ELENA
10,600 9,95011,950 8,800

3,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,550 D:3,90
0

E:6,700 D:4,100 E:5,850 D:2,50
0

E:6,80
0P:0,503 7 9 16

12 CGA Hospitalet A 41,300CANAL BOQUE, NIRA
9,000 10,75011,600 9,950

10,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,200 D:3,70
0

E:5,300 D:3,90
0

E:6,850 D:3,100 E:7,350
P:0,5010 13 6 10

13 CG EGIBA 40,750ARCOS GARCIA, ELENA
8,350 11,00011,800 9,600

8,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,100 E:5,750
P:0,50

D:4,30
0

E:6,700 D:3,80
0

E:6,60
0P:0,808 14 4 13

14 CGA Hospitalet A 39,750CORBACHO FERRER, CLOE
9,150 9,00011,550 10,050

14,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,150 D:3,20
0

E:6,45
0P:0,50

D:3,00
0

E:6,500
P:0,50

D:3,20
0

E:7,350
P:0,5014 12 14 9

15 CG Terrassa 37,450CAMPS GARCIA, JULIA
7,650 8,35011,100 10,350

16,000

D:3,00
0

E:8,100 D:3,70
0

E:3,950 D:3,90
0

E:4,45
0

D:3,60
0

E:6,750
16 15 16 6

16 CG Vic 34,600OCHOA RODRIGUEZ, ONA
5,100 8,95011,300 9,250

15,000

D:3,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,70
0

E:2,900
P:0,50

D:3,90
0

E:5,050 D:2,90
0

E:6,850
P:0,5015 16 15 15

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:37



1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025
Pavelló Municipal8 - 9 de març

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO7
Equip

1 CG Terrassa 46,900BOADA GARCIA, CLAUDIA
11,150 12,35011,650 11,750

10,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,250 D:3,70
0

E:7,950
P:0,50

D:4,90
0

E:7,450 D:4,100 E:7,650
10 2 1 1

2 CE Salle Gracia A 45,450FERNANDEZ TORRES, ANIA
11,100 11,15011,900 11,300

6,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,500 D:4,40
0

E:6,700 D:4,100 E:7,050 D:4,100 E:7,200
6 3 4 3

3 Gracia GC A 44,600TOLEDANO DOPATEO, NAIRA
10,550 10,50012,100 11,450

1,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,700 D:4,40
0

E:6,150 D:5,00
0

E:5,500 D:4,100 E:7,350
1 4 6 2

4 CG VILANOVA 43,900MORENO CASTELLO, CARLOTA
9,300 11,70012,100 10,800

3,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,70
0

E:7,600
P:1,00

D:4,90
0

E:6,80
0

D:4,100 E:6,700
3 9 2 6

5 Gracia GC A 42,950HERAS LOPEZ, NAIDA
8,800 11,30011,700 11,150

9,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,300 D:3,70
0

E:5,600
P:0,50

D:4,40
0

E:6,90
0

D:4,20
0

E:6,950
9 11 3 4

6 CE Salle Gracia A 42,200RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, BRUNA
9,000 10,40011,950 10,850

4,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,550 D:4,20
0

E:4,80
0

D:4,50
0

E:5,900 D:4,00
0

E:6,850
4 10 7 5

7 Gracia GC A 41,650FERRERES SALES, GILDA
9,450 10,25011,750 10,200

7,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,350 D:3,30
0

E:6,650
P:0,50

D:4,30
0

E:5,950 D:3,40
0

E:7,300
P:0,507 8 8 8

8 CG Barcelona 41,000MURILLO TORRENTS, ONA
9,650 11,0509,850 10,450

18,000

D:3,20
0

E:6,950
P:0,30

D:3,30
0

E:6,850
P:0,50

D:4,20
0

E:6,850 D:4,100 E:6,350
18 7 5 7

9 Wolf CG 40,250MARTIN GONZALEZ, ALISON NICOLE
10,300 9,55010,750 9,650

16,000

D:3,20
0

E:7,550 D:3,30
0

E:7,000 D:4,00
0

E:5,550 D:2,90
0

E:7,250
P:0,5016 5 13 13

10 Salt GC A 39,100LLADÓ CABRÉ, JÚLIA
9,700 9,55011,650 8,200

11,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,250 D:3,40
0

E:6,80
0P:0,50

D:3,100 E:6,950
P:0,50

D:2,40
0

E:6,80
0P:1,0011 6 12 17

11 Salt GC A 38,950FRIGOLA DAVALOS, TERESA
8,450 9,50011,150 9,850

15,000

D:3,00
0

E:8,150 D:3,00
0

E:5,950
P:0,50

D:4,30
0

E:5,200 D:3,100 E:7,250
P:0,5015 12 14 10

12 Salt GC A 38,500BARTOMEU HERNANDEZ, ESTEL
8,350 9,15011,350 9,650

13,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,150 D:2,30
0

E:7,050
P:1,00

D:3,30
0

E:6,350
P:0,50

D:2,90
0

E:7,250
P:0,5013 13 15 12

13 CGE Les Moreres A 36,750THORSTENSEN PONS, GRY
6,800 9,75011,700 8,500

8,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,500 D:1,800 E:6,500
P:1,50

D:3,50
0

E:6,750
P:0,50

D:2,70
0

E:6,80
0P:1,008 18 11 15

14 CG Sant Boi 36,100PONCE GOMEZ, EMMA
7,350 9,00010,000 9,750

17,000

D:3,20
0

E:6,80
0

D:2,100 E:5,750
P:0,50

D:3,80
0

E:5,200 D:3,100 E:7,150
P:0,5017 16 16 11

15 CGE Les Moreres A 35,500TORT MORON, IVET
6,600 9,90011,350 7,650

14,000

D:3,40
0

E:7,950 D:1,300 E:6,80
0P:1,50

D:3,100 E:7,300
P:0,50

D:1,800 E:7,350
P:1,5014 19 10 19

16 CGE Les Moreres A 34,650BLANCH VIDAL, BERTA
7,250 7,55011,500 8,350

12,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,100 D:1,600 E:7,150
P:1,50

D:3,40
0

E:4,65
0P:0,50

D:2,50
0

E:6,850
P:1,0012 17 17 16

17 CE Salle Gracia A 33,700MASTRANGELO , ELENA
6,600 7,35011,950 7,800

5,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,550 D:2,50
0

E:5,100
P:1,00

D:4,20
0

E:3,150 D:3,100 E:5,200
P:0,505 20 18 18

18 CG Molins de Rei 32,050CAMPILLO FRUTOS, DANIELA
0,000 10,00012,100 9,950

2,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,700 D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:4,100 E:5,900 D:3,90
0

E:6,050
2 0 9 9

19 CGE Les Moreres A 24,300BADIELLA ALAY, BERTA
8,250 7,3000,000 8,750

19,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,70
0

E:6,550
P:1,00

D:3,70
0

E:4,100
P:0,50

D:2,80
0

E:6,950
P:1,0019 14 19 14

20 CE Salle Gracia A 11,500MAGALHAES ESPARZA, LEA
11,500 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:4,100 E:7,400 D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
00 1 20 0

21 Salt GC A 7,800BOADA QUIROS, BERTA
7,800 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,500
P:1,00

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
00 15 0 0

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:40



1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025
Pavelló Municipal8 - 9 de març

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO8
Equip

1 Abrera GC 45,300LAZO COB, SARA
10,700 11,30012,200 11,100

2,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,400 D:4,20
0

E:7,100 D:4,00
0

E:7,100
2 1 3 3

2 CG Barcelona A 41,850SANCHEZ MAS, CLAUDIA
9,100 10,65012,000 10,100

6,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,000
P:0,50

D:3,70
0

E:6,950 D:3,50
0

E:6,60
06 3 6 8

3 CGA Hospitalet A 41,500SALAS ROTETA, EMMA
8,050 11,60011,850 10,000

9,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,45
0

D:2,80
0

E:5,750
P:0,50

D:4,20
0

E:7,400 D:3,50
0

E:6,500
9 4 1 9

4 CG Sant Boi 40,950MORAN MARTINEZ, ERIKA
7,350 10,40012,000 11,200

5,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,40
0

E:5,450
P:0,50

D:3,70
0

E:6,700 D:3,30
0

E:7,900
5 10 8 2

5 CG Barcelona A 40,650BROMLEY MAS, JULIA
7,300 11,35011,650 10,350

13,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,45
0

D:2,20
0

E:5,600
P:0,50

D:3,70
0

E:7,650 D:3,40
0

E:7,050
P:0,1013 11 2 7

6 Salt GC A 39,250CARMONA CASAS, PAULA
9,200 9,75012,000 8,300

6,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,300 D:3,80
0

E:5,950 D:3,100 E:5,200
6 2 11 20

7 CG Osona 39,100SALAVEDRA RIBALTA, AINHOA
7,600 10,05011,050 10,400

18,000

D:3,40
0

E:7,650 D:2,40
0

E:5,700
P:0,50

D:4,20
0

E:5,850 D:3,40
0

E:7,000
18 6 9 6

8 CG Barcelona A 38,900SANCHEZ MAS, ARIADNA
7,400 9,35011,650 10,500

14,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,250 D:1,700 E:6,200
P:0,50

D:3,60
0

E:5,750 D:3,60
0

E:7,000
P:0,1014 9 13 5

9 CG Mataro 38,650LARA PARRA, ANDREA
6,550 9,20012,050 10,850

3,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,850 D:1,900 E:5,650
P:1,00

D:4,50
0

E:4,700 D:4,20
0

E:6,650
3 12 16 4

10 Salt GC A 37,750GOMEZ MACIA, ANGELA
5,000 11,15012,200 9,400

1,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:1,800 E:4,200
P:1,00

D:3,90
0

E:7,250 D:3,100 E:6,300
1 19 4 15

11 CG Lleida 37,700FERRANDO MORELL, CLAUDIA
7,800 9,30011,400 9,200

17,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,100 E:4,700 D:3,40
0

E:5,900 D:3,00
0

E:6,200
17 5 15 16

12 CG Vic 37,400CARDENAS POU, IRIS
4,350 11,05012,050 9,950

4,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,650 D:1,600 E:3,750
P:1,00

D:4,00
0

E:7,050 D:4,100 E:5,850
4 20 5 11

13 CG Molins de Rei A 36,950GUZMAN USTRELL, GEORGINA
6,400 8,85011,700 10,000

12,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,100 E:5,300
P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,150
P:0,50

D:4,00
0

E:6,00
012 13 18 10

14 CE Salle Gracia A 36,550MONTOLIO MAS, LAIA
7,550 8,25011,850 8,900

9,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,45
0

D:1,700 E:6,850
P:1,00

D:3,40
0

E:4,85
0

D:3,100 E:5,800
9 8 20 19

15 CE Salle Gracia A 36,200FERNANDEZ TORRES, JANA
7,600 9,05011,400 8,150

16,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,200 D:2,90
0

E:4,700 D:3,60
0

E:5,450 D:3,30
0

E:5,450
P:0,6016 7 17 21

16 CGA Hospitalet A 36,150MUNIESA ORTUÑO, NOA
5,400 9,40011,600 9,750

15,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,200 D:0,90
0

E:5,500
P:1,00

D:4,100 E:5,300 D:3,20
0

E:6,550
15 18 12 12

17 CGA Porqueres 34,850VILÀ NADAL, LAIA
6,350 7,50012,000 9,000

8,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:1,400 E:5,950
P:1,00

D:3,100 E:4,40
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,40
0P:0,308 14 21 18

18 CGA Porqueres 34,700SERRA JUAN, MARINA
5,500 9,35010,400 9,450

19,000

D:2,00
0

E:8,40
0

D:1,500 E:5,000
P:1,00

D:3,80
0

E:5,550 D:2,70
0

E:6,750
19 17 14 14

19 CG Molins de Rei A 34,700OBRADOR ASENSIO, JOANA
5,600 8,30011,700 9,100

11,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,500 D:1,000 E:5,600
P:1,00

D:4,30
0

E:4,00
0

D:3,50
0

E:5,600
11 16 19 17

20 CG Molins de Rei A 26,350AGUILAR PAYA, AINA
6,300 10,4500,000 9,600

0,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:1,000 E:6,300
P:1,00

D:3,30
0

E:7,150 D:3,00
0

E:6,60
00 15 7 13

21 CE Salle Gracia A 21,250BUXEDA POCH, CLAUDIA
0,000 9,8500,000 11,400

20,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:3,50
0

E:6,350 D:4,40
0

E:7,000
20 21 10 1

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:42



1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025
Pavelló Municipal8 - 9 de març

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO9
Equip

1 CG Molins de Rei A 46,250DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, ELENA ITXELL
10,700 11,50012,450 11,600

1,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,250 D:4,80
0

E:5,900 D:4,60
0

E:6,90
0

D:4,50
0

E:7,100
1 2 3 1

2 CGA Hospitalet A 45,850GUTIERREZ MAYORDOMO, LUCIA
11,600 11,85010,900 11,500

16,000

D:3,60
0

E:7,300 D:4,20
0

E:7,400 D:4,20
0

E:7,650 D:4,100 E:7,400
16 1 1 3

3 CG Molins de Rei A 43,900TOMAS MELLADO, CARLOTA
8,300 11,65012,400 11,550

2,000

D:3,80
0

E:8,60
0

D:3,40
0

E:4,90
0

D:4,40
0

E:7,250 D:4,100 E:7,450
2 13 2 2

4 CG Terrassa A 43,250VALEROS GALLEGO, VICTORIA
9,750 10,30012,000 11,200

5,000

D:3,60
0

E:8,40
0

D:4,40
0

E:5,350 D:4,60
0

E:5,700 D:4,100 E:7,100
5 5 10 6

5 CG EGIBA 43,000JANUE SOLDEVILA, LAIA
10,300 10,80011,250 10,650

12,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,050 D:4,70
0

E:5,600 D:4,20
0

E:6,60
0

D:4,20
0

E:6,550
P:0,1012 3 7 10

6 CG Vic 42,650FARRES COMES, ELSA
8,500 11,35011,600 11,200

9,000

D:3,80
0

E:8,100
P:0,30

D:3,40
0

E:5,100 D:4,80
0

E:6,550 D:4,50
0

E:6,700
9 10 4 7

7 CE Salle Gracia A 42,400GALLETTI CORREDOIRA, ANNA
10,050 10,20011,150 11,000

13,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,050
P:0,30

D:4,100 E:5,950 D:4,40
0

E:5,800 D:4,00
0

E:7,000
13 4 12 8

8 CGA Hospitalet A 41,550PEREZ DE LEON, ANALIS ANYARA
9,700 9,95011,400 10,500

11,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:4,00
0

E:5,700 D:3,80
0

E:6,150 D:3,80
0

E:6,80
0P:0,1011 6 14 11

9 CE Salle Gracia A 41,200DOYEN , LILIA MAGALI STÉPHANIE
8,700 9,55012,050 10,900

3,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,650 D:4,20
0

E:4,50
0

D:4,60
0

E:4,95
0

D:3,50
0

E:7,400
3 9 16 9

10 CE Salle Gracia A 41,100PALASÍ GARCÍA, SIENA
8,900 9,75011,100 11,350

15,000

D:4,20
0

E:7,200
P:0,30

D:4,20
0

E:4,700 D:4,80
0

E:4,95
0

D:4,20
0

E:7,150
15 8 15 4

11 CGA Hospitalet A 40,700VILLAVERDE MOLINA, LUCIA
7,650 10,60012,050 10,400

3,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,650 D:1,900 E:5,750 D:4,00
0

E:6,60
0

D:4,00
0

E:6,40
03 14 9 12

12 Abrera GC 40,450GARCIA GONZALEZ, NICOLE
9,350 10,90011,650 8,550

8,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,250 D:3,00
0

E:6,350 D:4,00
0

E:6,90
0

D:4,00
0

E:4,85
0P:0,308 7 5 17

13 Salt GC 40,250BES VIÑAS, MARTINA
8,300 8,80011,950 11,200

6,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,550 D:3,00
0

E:5,300 D:4,40
0

E:4,40
0

D:4,00
0

E:7,200
6 12 18 5

14 CG EGIBA 38,450COTS BORREGA, AURA
8,450 9,05011,150 9,800

14,000

D:3,40
0

E:7,750 D:3,90
0

E:4,550 D:4,00
0

E:5,050 D:3,30
0

E:6,500
14 11 17 14

15 CGA Porqueres 36,950PLANAGUMÀ LOPEZ, BERTA
5,600 10,85011,450 9,050

10,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,250 D:1,600 E:4,00
0

D:4,20
0

E:6,650 D:4,00
0

E:5,450
P:0,4010 18 6 16

16 CGA Porqueres 36,600JORDA DE LA FUENTE, CARLA
6,900 8,10011,900 9,700

7,000

D:3,60
0

E:8,300 D:3,00
0

E:3,900 D:4,30
0

E:3,800 D:4,20
0

E:5,800
P:0,307 15 19 15

17 CG Lleida 36,200GRUSTAN FARRAS, BRUNA
6,450 10,1509,400 10,200

17,000

D:2,00
0

E:7,400 D:2,60
0

E:3,850 D:3,80
0

E:6,350 D:4,00
0

E:6,200
17 16 13 13

18 CE Salle Gracia A 19,200ZACARIADIS SERANTES, INES
0,000 10,7500,000 8,450

18,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:3,80
0

E:6,950 D:3,70
0

E:4,750
18 0 8 18

19 Salt GC 16,150CLOT PADROSA, IRENE
5,950 10,2000,000 0,000

18,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,50
0

E:3,450 D:3,80
0

E:6,40
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
018 17 11 0

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:44



1a Fase Vía Olímpica 2025
Pavelló Municipal8 - 9 de març

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

VO10
Equip

1 CG Osona 45,200PIELLA CASALS, ARIADNA
11,550 10,65012,000 11,000

3,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:4,40
0

E:7,150 D:4,100 E:6,550 D:4,40
0

E:6,60
03 3 5 3

2 Salt GC 45,150MORALES CRESCENTI, JANA
10,550 11,85011,400 11,350

8,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,90
0

E:6,650 D:4,20
0

E:7,650 D:4,00
0

E:7,350
8 5 2 1

3 CG Lleida 45,100LOPEZ GILART, ARES
9,750 12,15012,550 10,650

1,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,350 D:3,90
0

E:5,850 D:4,80
0

E:7,350 D:4,40
0

E:6,250
1 8 1 8

4 CG EGIBA A 44,850ROYO BUENO, MAR
12,200 10,45011,300 10,900

9,000

D:4,20
0

E:7,100 D:4,70
0

E:7,500 D:4,20
0

E:6,250 D:4,30
0

E:6,60
09 1 7 5

5 CG EGIBA A 44,200MEDINA COBOS, LORENA
9,750 11,55012,000 10,900

4,000

D:4,20
0

E:7,800 D:4,40
0

E:6,350
P:1,00

D:4,50
0

E:7,050 D:3,80
0

E:7,100
4 7 3 4

6 CGE Les Moreres 43,900RODRIGUEZ GARCES, MAR
10,150 10,60011,950 11,200

6,000

D:3,60
0

E:8,350 D:2,70
0

E:7,450 D:4,30
0

E:6,300 D:4,00
0

E:7,200
6 6 6 2

7 CG EGIBA A 43,800SANCHEZ MARQUEZ, ONA
11,200 9,50012,400 10,700

2,000

D:4,20
0

E:8,200 D:4,100 E:7,100 D:4,100 E:5,40
0

D:4,100 E:6,60
02 4 10 6

8 CGA Hospitalet A 40,900ROVIRA DURAN, MARTINA
8,150 10,15011,950 10,650

5,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,550 D:2,60
0

E:5,550 D:4,00
0

E:6,150 D:3,80
0

E:6,850
5 10 9 7

9 CG EGIBA A 40,000GARCIA PEDRAGOSA, JULIA
8,850 10,35011,450 9,350

7,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,250 D:2,50
0

E:6,350 D:4,30
0

E:6,050 D:3,90
0

E:5,450
7 9 8 9

10 CE Salle Gracia 22,950SUBIROS CANET, NATALIA
11,950 11,0000,000 0,000

10,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:5,100 E:6,850 D:4,40
0

E:6,60
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
010 2 4 0

11 CGE Les Moreres 0,000MUÑIZ CAPDET, IRINA
0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

10,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
010 0 0 0

11 CGA Hospitalet A 0,000ALVAREZ GARCIA, NAIA
0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

10,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
010 0 0 0

11 CG Esparreguera 0,000DIEDHIOU SONKO, YAAMA
0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

10,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
010 0 0 0

Imprès 25/03/2025 14:32:47


